Mistrzostwa Gdyni - Puchar Pomorza - klasyk - Lista startowa -

klubami
26.03.2022

Centaur (1)
11:11 (041)

M35/40

Indywidualnie (9)

10:31 (001)
10:34 (004)
10:49 (019)
10:53 (023)
11:02 (032)
11:04 (034)
11:08 (038)
11:10 (040)
11:14 (044)

PKO Harpagan, Gdansk (27)

10:30 (000)
10:32 (002)
10:37 (007)
10:38 (008)
10:39 (009)
10:43 (013)
10:44 (014)
10:44 (014)
10:45 (015)
10:45 (015)
10:47 (017)
10:50 (020)
10:51 (021)
10:53 (023)
10:53 (023)
10:57 (027)
10:58 (028)
10:59 (029)
11:00 (030)
11:02 (032)
11:04 (034)
11:05 (035)
11:06 (036)
11:09 (039)
11:09 (039)
11:10 (040)
11:15 (045)

K55/60
M65/70
K35/40
M35/40
M35/40
Srednia
M35/40
K21
M35/40

KM10R
M35/40
M65/70
M35/40
K12
M65/70
K14
M35/40
K12
M45/50
K45/50
M12
M45/50
K14
K45/50
M14
K18

K14
M45/50
K45/50
K21
M35/40
M45/50
K16
M14
M21
M18

lefymenko Oleksandr

Morawska Irena
Miszewski Romuald
Lesisz Agata
Pisarski Patryk
Kujawski Robert
Nadera tukasz
tapué Krzysztof
Morawska Anna
Neufeld Marcin

Kaczynska Zofia
Fratczak Stawomir
Swierczynski Bogdan
Muziot tukasz
Trzasko Martyna
Gackowski Bogdan
Trzasko Alicja
Kaczynski Piotr
Kaczyriska Amelia
Lemanczyk Dariusz
Kussowska Hanna
Gromadzki Szymon
Kussowski Andrzej
Zebala Martyna
Lemanczyk Aleksandra
Lemanczyk Witold
Flanczewska Maja
Rokita Antonina
Dargacz Arkadiusz
Rokita Anna

Bugaj Katarzyna
Sikora Roger
Radomyski tukasz
Dargacz Paulina
Sikora Dawid
Piotrowski Radostaw
Semprykh Andrian
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1300272

8096211
8003548
8089645
8432222
2086340
886657

8001131
8311093
8037118

1407623
8270584
8516947
8013956
8010311
8220753
8121008
8280284
8110107
8070673

8518347
8518349
8010865
8230409

8190908
8260174

8000388
8516949
8290675
8070720
8516449
8000386

Uwagi, pytania: jbialogrodzki@gmail.com
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Tczewskie Stowarzyszenie Radioorientacji Sportowej (4)

10:41 (011)
10:44 (014)
10:55 (025)
11:07 (037)

UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia (8)

10:30 (000)
10:30 (000)
10:30 (000)
10:36 (006)
10:42 (012)
10:48 (018)
10:58 (028)
11:35 (065)

UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia (26)

10:30 (000)
10:31 (001)
10:33 (003)
10:37 (007)
10:37 (007)
10:38 (008)
10:40 (010)
10:41 (011)
10:42 (012)
10:45 (015)
10:46 (016)
10:47 (017)
10:49 (019)
10:51 (021)
10:52 (022)
10:53 (023)
10:56 (026)
10:58 (028)
11:02 (032)
11:06 (036)
11:08 (038)
11:11 (041)
11:15 (045)
11:17 (047)
11:17 (047)
11:33 (063)

M55/60
K45/50
Srednia
Srednia

KM10R
KM10R
KM10R
KM10N
KM10N
M14
K35/40
Krétka

KM10R
K35/40
K12
K55/60
M10
K14
K35/40
M35/40
M14
KM10N
K35/40
M55/60
M16
KM10N
K18
M12
M35/40
M16
M12
M14
M12
K20

K16

K20
M35/40
K10

Deptulski Tomasz
Deptulska Agnieszka
Mielewczyk Wiktor
Radtke Karolina

Branka Team
Drozdziel Inka
Kaczorowski Szymon
Branika Antoni

Osiak Krzysztof
Prochna Michat
Raschupkina Nina
Godlewska Anna

Stéj Emilia

Ukleja Ewa
Olek-Dejnecka Gabriela
Porzycz Agata
Marszatek Karol
Marszatek Marta
Januszewicz Katarzyna
Biatogrodzki Jakub
Biatogrodzki Ignacy
Januszewicz Jan
Marszatek Maria
Cepurdej Oleksandr
Mitkowski Jakub
Kamerka Nikola
Cepurdej Katarzyna
Mitkowski Tomasz
Patrejko Andrzej
Cepurdej Wtadystaw
Scisto Maksymilian
Ukleja Krzysztof
Januszewicz Michat
Cepurdej Nina
Ukleja Patrycja
Pesta Anna
Marszatek Michat
Godlewska Zofia
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8631515
8001093
2035191
332506

2086335
2086331
2086325
2086333
2086334
2086327
8517348
2086338

2086339
8062033
2086336
8290960
2086321
2086337
8062034
8656096
2086328
2086326
8229150
8664839

2086330
8667680
2086332
8032156
8666003
2086322
8032123
2086329
8667603
8032101
8656100
8515548
2086324
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UKS Siédemka Rumia (1)

10:55 (025)

K35/40

UKS Siodemka, Rumia (22)

10:34 (004)
10:35 (005)
10:38 (008)
10:41 (011)
10:42 (012)
10:45 (015)
10:48 (018)
10:50 (020)
10:50 (020)
10:51 (021)
10:52 (022)
10:54 (024)
10:55 (025)
10:56 (026)
10:57 (027)
10:58 (028)
11:01 (031)
11:02 (032)
11:03 (033)
11:05 (035)
11:06 (036)
11:08 (038)

K35/40
M35/40
M55/60
K14

K12
M14
M45/50
K14
M35/40
K12
K35/40
M14
M16
K14
M45/50

Srednia

M21
K14
M45/50
K45/50
K16

K14

UMKS ORKAN, Ostrdda (6)

10:31 (001)
10:32 (002)
10:49 (019)
10:59 (029)
11:09 (039)
11:15 (045)

M65/70
M55/60
M65/70
K45/50

M45/50
M45/50

UMKS, Kwidzyn (30)

10:30 (000)
10:30 (000)
10:33 (003)
10:33 (003)
10:34 (004)
10:36 (006)
10:39 (009)
10:40 (010)

K12
KM10N
K10
M75+
M10
K12
K10
M10

Maj-Roksz Maria

Dominik Joanna
Jankowski Pawet
Motata Michat
Klimczak Olimpia
Roman Antonia
Krefft Adam

Nowak Jacek

Sadej Zofia

Suchenia Piotr
Kozyczkowska Anna
Konkol-Klimczak Wioletta
Motata Piotr
Domarus Aleksander
Lewandowska Antonina
Porzycz Janusz
Suchenia lwona
Nowak Grzegorz
Porzycz Matgorzata
Borzyszkowski Jacek
Nowak Beata

Nowak Anna
Klimczak Oksana

Mientki Tadeusz
Krasniewski Krzysztof
Wozniak Henryk
Banach Janina
Mientki Sebastian
Banach Krzysztof

Marciniak Klaudia
Serocka Liilianna
Wejtko Paula
Pokora Edward
Sagrera Brunon
Kawecka Amelia
Marciniak Alicja
Sagrera Leon
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8220880

418916

8012856
886338

8091820
8013932
8024913
8100276
8001128
8083122
8062050
8001129
7777772
9201529
8012008
8000588
2043898
8032788
8515505
8635800
8200273
8270206
8013959

413391
8140361
2114920
8122376
413392
8071974

2090697
219511
1413975
412004
332529
332509
2102489
332515
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UMKS, Kwidzyn (30) (cd.)

10:43 (013)
10:46 (016)
10:48 (018)
10:48 (018)
10:49 (019)
10:50 (020)
10:51 (021)
10:52 (022)
10:54 (024)
10:54 (024)
10:59 (029)
11:00 (030)
11:00 (030)
11:01 (031)
11:05 (035)
11:05 (035)
11:07 (037)
11:11 (041)
11:12 (042)
11:13 (043)
11:20 (050)
11:21 (051)

K18
M16
K12
KM10N
K18
K45/50
M14
M16
K12
KM10N
M12
K12
M14
M16
K14
M12
M16
M12
M14
M16
M35/40
M18

WKS Slask Wroctaw (1)

11:07 (037)

M21

Muller Iga

Dron Wiktor
Kubacka Sandra
Cichewicz Wojciech
Perfikowska Hanna
Roszak Maja
Pokorski Borys
Perfikowski Pawet
Rombel Gabriela
Wojarski Przemystaw
Dron Wojciech
Szafarewicz Katarzyna
Joniec Hubert
Zaremba Adam
Sandomierska Iga
Jedras Jakub
Pokorski Igor

Pekal Pawet

Rubaj Konrad
Pekal Mikotaj

From Piotr

Muller Wiktor

Bernaciak Aleksander
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8051213
8070528
332543

332521

8653296
8000574
332528

8271107
8140310
332529

8130910
8062064
2111030
8000578
8072538
8091815
332542

8201403
1422448
8664842
8091814
8040409

8000594

Uwagi, pytania: jbialogrodzki@gmail.com



